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Q1
| feel that the workshop materials are:
Answered: 12 Skipped: 0
Comprehensible
Incomprehensibl
e
Incoherent
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Comprehensible 91.67%
Incomprehensible 8.33%
Incoherent 0.00%
Total
Q2

How useful did you find each topic that we
covered?

Answered: 12  Skipped: 0
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RADIUS 8.33% 8.33% 83.33%
1 1 10

12 1.75
Security and 0.00% 25.00% 75.00%
Cryptography 0 3 9 12 1.75
Virtualization 0.00% 33.33% 66.67%
0 4 8 12 1.67
Q3
How much time did you want to spend
on each topic?
Answered: 12 Skipped: 0
Apache
Internet
Protocols
Configuration
Management
Logging and
Monitoring
Security and
Cryptography
Postfix
Question and
Answer Session
Mail (IMAP and
IMAPS)
Monitoring
Services wit...
RADIUS
Virtualization -
Load Balancing
Firewa"s -
0 0.5 1 15 2 25 3 35 4 4.5
Less Time About Right More Time Total Average
Rating
Apache 25.00% 50.00% 25.00%
3 6 3 12 0.00
Internet 9.09% 54.55% 36.36%
Protocols 1 6 4 1" 0.27
Configuration 10.00% 50.00% 40.00%
Management 1 5 4 10 0.30
Logging and 0.00% 66.67% 33.33%
Monitoring 0 8 4 12 0.33
Security and 0.00% 66.67% 33.33%
Cryptography 0 8 4 12 0.33
Postfix 9.09% 45.45% 45.45%
1 5 5 11 0.36
Question and 0.00% 63.64% 36.36%
Answer Session 0 7 4 1" 0.36



Q4

Mail (IMAP and
IMAPS)

Monitoring
Services with
Nagios

DNS

RADIUS
Virtualization
Load Balancing

DNSSEC

Firewalls

The technical
level of the...

The technical
level of the...

I had enough
time and...

I now feel
comfortable...

I will be able
to help othe...

I would
recommend th...

I would like
to be an...

o

The technical level
of the written
materials was about
right.

The technical level
of the lectures was
about right.

I had enough time
and assistance to
complete all the
practical exercises.

I now feel
comfortable using a
command-line text
editor (ee or vi).

I have gained skills
which will be useful
in my work.

| will be able to help
others to improve
their skills.

I would recommend
this track to my
colleagues and
peers.

I would like to be an
instructor in AfNOG
or set up a local

NOG in my country.
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Q5

Q6

What Server operating system should the
course use in the future?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

Linux
Debian/Ubuntu

Windows Server

Linux
RedHat/CentO...

FreeBSD _
Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Linux Debian/Ubuntu 25.00% 3
Windows Server 0.00% 0
Linux RedHat/CentOS/Fedora 8.33% 1
FreeBSD 58.33% 7
Other (please specify) Responses 8.33% 1
Total 12

Do you have any other comments,
questions, or concerns?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 6

MY CONCERN IS IF THE NUMBER OF DAYS FOR THE CLASSES CAN BE INCREASE SO THAT WE CAN
GET MORE KNOWLEDGE FROM THE LECTURERS.
5/30/2014 6:33 PM

Thank you for your organizing like this great and live changing event, | will miss you.
5/30/2014 6:33 PM

Meals served at the venue is poor quality
5/30/2014 6:23 PM

Am satisfied, just keep up good spirit.
5/30/2014 6:22 PM

| want to thanks all SSE instructors , they are very Kind and they accept all questions and comments with an
open mind
5/30/2014 6:20 PM

Everything is satisfactory except the time allocation for the workshop is not enough. | will either suggest more
time or reduce the content at least.
5/30/2014 6:17 PM
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